
Stand: 17.01.2023 / 09:16:31

Ergebnisübersicht: Dressurclub Vechta 13. - 15.01.2023 [382303005] 13.01.2023 - 15.01.2023

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

Femme Farouche83Alina Schneider (PSV Schwarzbach e. V.)1. P 7.80

Madame Geneva99Alina Schneider (PSV Schwarzbach e. V.)2. P 7.70

Zackyro M64Veronika Steinhof (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)3. P 7.50

Don Franklyn F.A.H.B.127Jennifer Rita Helling (RFV Vornholz e.V.)4. P 6.60

San Secret128Constanze Möller (RFV Vornholz e.V.)4. P 6.60

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Donnamita119Anna Mitter (RFV Langförden e.V.)1. P 8.30

Weihe's Stern109Alina Schneider (PSV Schwarzbach e. V.)2. P 8.00

Feldbiene OLD24Joline Durand (RV Recke e.V.)3. P 7.70

Madame Geneva99Alina Schneider (PSV Schwarzbach e. V.)4. P 7.30

Bon Couleur 368Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. 7.20

Irish Coffee 3493Sophie Roderburg (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. 7.00

Fleur La Belle 685Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. 6.80

Donegru MS118Sophie Roderburg (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. 6.60

3 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Feldbiene OLD24Joline Durand (RV Recke e.V.)1. P 7.70

Fleur La Belle 685Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 7.20

4 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

Manolo 79100Anna Mitter (RFV Langförden e.V.)1. P 8.10

Rock Festival55Joline Durand (RV Recke e.V.)2. P 7.60

Dance Monkey 976Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 7.20

Dana 4619Constanze Möller (RFV Vornholz e.V.)4. P 7.10

5 Pony-Dressurprfg.Kl.L**-Tr.

Heitholms Dempsey 238Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)1. P 857.00

Dr. Best 417Philine Otten (Hanseatischer Reitclub e.V.)2. P 834.50

Del Sol 413Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)3. P 829.50

Harrison WE37Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 812.50

Ekras van Tastique20Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)5. 790.50

Dark Fire 5115Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)6. 788.50

Mr. Miagi S49Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)7. 771.50

Magic Mike 14126Tara Kolloge (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)8. 765.50

Kiwi Royal116Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)9. 714.00

6 Pony-Dressurprfg.Kl.L**-Tr.

Heitholms Dempsey 238Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)1. P 884.00

Dark Fire 5115Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)2. P 859.50

Ekras van Tastique20Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 858.50

Del Sol 413Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)4. P 840.50

Mr. Miagi S49Jannie-Lizara Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)5. 814.50

Harrison WE37Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)6. 812.50

Magic Mike 14126Tara Kolloge (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)7. 794.50

Kiwi Royal116Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)8. 789.50

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Skyline 101117Lilly Marie Heins (RV Selsingen u.U. e.V.)1. P 79.83

Finia Rose27Marie-Jolie Beyer (RV Hohenböken e.V.)2. P 71.41

Fifty Cent 925Henrike Senger (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 69.82

Gitti Go90Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)4. P 68.76

Maldonado GV45Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. 68.39

Relais 254Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)6. 67.88

Giselle 8736Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)7. 67.45

Colinus74Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)8. 66.02

1



Stand: 17.01.2023 / 09:16:31

Ergebnisübersicht: Dressurclub Vechta 13. - 15.01.2023 [382303005] 13.01.2023 - 15.01.2023

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Skyline 101117Lilly Marie Heins (RV Selsingen u.U. e.V.)1. P 76.41

Finia Rose27Marie-Jolie Beyer (RV Hohenböken e.V.)2. P 70.06

Colinus74Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 67.82

Maldonado GV45Johanna Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 67.81

Gitti Go90Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)5. 67.41

Fifty Cent 925Henrike Senger (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)6. 64.24

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Jackson StG94Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 685.00

Freigeist 988Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 677.50

Tomahawk's Girl61Lisa Marie Koch (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)3. P 668.00

Vivaldon63Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 666.50

Bretton's Diamond PS3Merle-Jule Ebbecke (RFV Brelinger Berg)5. 650.50

Bourani R69Lene Sophie Osterloh (RURV Rastede)6. 604.50

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Federleicht 2482Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)1. P 762.00

Lady Day 996Ida Reich (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)2. P 752.50

Danubio OLD12Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 751.00

Franziska 24287Joschua Dietze (Reitclub Hof Fehrmoor e.V.)4. P 749.00

Jack Sparrow 3141Martha Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 748.50

Sanddorn 13104Joschua Dietze (Reitclub Hof Fehrmoor e.V.)6. 746.50

Sunrise MR106Marina Richter (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)7. 739.00

Don de la Vega 315Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)8. 738.50

Zentauro65Pascale Sophie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. 735.50

Nobelmann 1052Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 734.00

Le Vivaldi97Matilda Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)11. 730.50

Eleventy80Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee)12. 726.00

Bourani R69Lene Sophie Osterloh (RURV Rastede)13. 697.50

Google B91Inga Ahlert (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 672.50

11 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Danubio OLD12Clara Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)1. P 796.50

Jack Sparrow 3141Martha Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 793.50

Damon PM75Svenja Renzel (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)3. P 787.50

Eleventy80Enya Palm (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 780.50

Fürstenstein 835Jette Katharina Brünjes (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)5. P 769.00

Lady Day 996Ida Reich (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)6. 761.00

Le Vivaldi97Matilda Tietje (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)7. 755.50

Sanddorn 13104Joschua Dietze (Reitclub Hof Fehrmoor e.V.)7. 755.50

Burlesque 371Svenja Renzel (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)9. 755.00

Google B91Inga Ahlert (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. 753.00

Don de la Vega 315Birte Bunte (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)11. 751.50

Zentauro65Pascale Sophie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. 750.50

Franziska 24287Joschua Dietze (Reitclub Hof Fehrmoor e.V.)13. 738.50

Bourani R69Lene Sophie Osterloh (RURV Rastede)14. 734.50

Nobelmann 1052Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 727.50

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

Bella Rouge2Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 914.50

San Francisco OLD122Yvonne Kläne (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 906.00

Weihestolz110Elisa Braune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 874.00

Dantes Girl THD77Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 859.50

Federleicht 2482Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)5. P 840.50

Damon PM75Svenja Renzel (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)6. 837.50

PAV New York124Johanna Wittmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)7. 816.00

Fürstenstein 835Jette Katharina Brünjes (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)8. 813.50
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Sanddorn 13104Joschua Dietze (Reitclub Hof Fehrmoor e.V.)9. 805.50

Take it easy M107Anna Mitter (RFV Langförden e.V.)10. 801.50

Quaterbest ES102Friederike Reins (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 800.50

Zara K 2114Hanna-Lena Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)11. 800.50

Jackson StG94Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 798.00

Senorita Cara105Johanne Geue (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)14. 790.00

Burlesque 371Svenja Renzel (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)15. 787.50

13 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*

Duração120Yvonne Kläne (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 802.50

Weihestolz110Elisa Braune (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 790.00

Damon PM75Svenja Renzel (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)3. P 784.00

Bella Rouge2Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 783.50

Dantes Girl THD77Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. 758.00

Sanddorn 13104Joschua Dietze (Reitclub Hof Fehrmoor e.V.)6. 736.50

Zara K 2114Hanna-Lena Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)7. 729.50

Senorita Cara105Johanne Geue (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)8. 702.00

Son'ne Süße57Constanze Möller (RFV Vornholz e.V.)9. 650.50
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